
Coup TIRAGE SOLUTION PLACE SCORE CUMUL

1 EILDLNR

2  N+OQRZUN  DRILLE H4 18

3  NNOQ+LSI  RUZ 10H 40 58

4  -HTVUELA  QI G6 22 80

5  LTU+HRIY  HAVEZ J6 28 108

6  HIL+GLOI  TUYERE 9E 29 137

7  ILLO+?NE  GHI K4 19 156

8  SETATMV  (C)OLLETIN E4 78 234

9  TV+EEUNI  ETAMES 8A 29 311

10  EU+SCASA  VIVENT 8J 48 359

11  MSEREKE  CASSEAU 12C 78 389

12  EEMR+GNE  KETS B6 33 422

13  LSUJA?E  EMERGENT O1 83 505

14  OBOTMDP  SU(R)JALE 1H 95 600

15  DMP+EIIR  BOOT L3 29 629

16  I+OPNUAU  DEPRIME M7 32 661

17  OUU+RTDE  PANAI C5 26 687

18  XNFAWAS  DOUTEUR 2I 82 769

19  NW+BONEI  FAXAS 15F 56 825

20  ENNW+COT  BONI N6 30 855

21  CNO+AFE  TWEEN 13J 32 887

22  CENO  ARF 10L 32 919

23  ECO A4 18 937

PARTIE 3 - normale


